
2024-2025 School Tax Collector 
 
 

**ALDEN CENTRAL SCHOOL 
Sandra Conrad 
13190 Park St.   
Alden, NY 14004  
Sch:   716-937-9116   x-41762       
email: sconrad@aldenschools.org 
 
ALEXANDER CENTRAL SCHOOL 
Sandy Dolph 
3314 Buffalo Street 
Alexander, NY 14005 
Sch:   585-591-1551 x-2402  
sdolph@alexandercsd.org 
 
ATTICA CENTRAL SCHOOL  
Tammy Burry 
3338 E. Main Street  
Attica, NY 14011  
Sch:   585-591-0400 x-1004 
FAX: 591-2681  
email: tburry@atticacsd.org 
 
FILLMORE CENTRAL SCHOOL 
Dawn Bentley 
Town of Hume 
20 N. Genesee St., PO Box 302 
Fillmore, NY l4735 
Sch:   585-567-2666 x- 1 
FAX: 585-567-4663 
email:  humetownclerk@gmail.com 
 
HOLLAND CENTRAL SCHOOL 
Jill Dix   
47 Pearl Street 
Holland, NY 14080 
PH: 716-537-9443 x-2 
email: jdix@townofhollandny.com   
 
IROQUOIS CENTRAL SCHOOL 
John Wolski  
2111 Girdle Rd., PO Box 32 
Elma, NY  14059-0032 
Sch: 716-652-3000 x-1205  
email:  jwolski@iroquoiscsd.org 
 

**KESHEQUA CENTRAL SCHOOL 
Jessica Phillips   
13 Mill St., PO Box 517 
Nunda, NY 14517 
Sch: 585-468-2900 x-1114 
email:  jphillips@keshequa.org   
  
 
 
 
 

LETCHWORTH CENTRAL SCHOOL 
Laurie Hull                |Payments to: 
5550 School St.             |PO Box 6897           
Gainesville, NY 14066 |Ithaca, NY 14851-6897     
School: 585-493-5150  
FAX: 493-2762 
email: lhull@letchworth.k12.ny.us  
 
PAVILION CENTRAL SCHOOL 
Mary Jo Pahl 
7014 Big Tree Rd. 
Pavilion, NY 14525 
School: 585-584-1013  
FAX: 585-584-3421 
email: mjpahl@pavilioncsd.org 
 
PERRY CENTRAL SCHOOL 
Sarah Ballinger 
33 Watkins Ave. 
Perry, NY 14530 
Phone: 585- 237-0270 x-1006 
FAX: 585-237-6172 
email: taxcollector@perrycsd.org 
 
PIONEER CENTRAL SCHOOL 
Donna Almeter 
12125 Countyline Rd., PO BOX 579 
Yorkshire, NY 14173 
Sch: 716-492-9300 x1130 
FAX: 716-492-9360 
email:   dalmeter@pioneercsd.org 
 
WARSAW CENTRAL SCHOOL 
Cherie Haas 
153 W. Buffalo Street 
Warsaw, NY  14569 
Sch: 585-786-8000 x-1150 
FAX: 585-786-3265 
email:  chaas@warsawcsd.org 
       
WYOMING CENTRAL SCHOOL 
Rachel Hinz 
1225 Route 19, PO BOX 244    
Wyoming, NY  14591-0244 
Sch: 585-495-6222 x-424  
FAX: 585-495-6341 
email: rhinz@wyomingcsd.org 
 

**YORK CENTRAL SCHOOL
 

Ronni Plank         |Payments to:   
PO Box 102            |PO Box 762 
Retsof, NY 14539   |Ithaca, NY 14851  
Sch: 585-243-1730 x 2221 
email:  vplank@yorkcsd.org  
 


